
Ashby Foodbank Rota Fridays Sept -December 2021
Ashby Foodbank volunteer rota sessions Fridays 1.30-4pm

Day Event Duty Manager Warehouse Manager Warehouse volunteers Signposting Tea/labelling

Fri, 10 Sep 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 17 Sep 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 24 Sep 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 01 Oct 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 08 Oct 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 15 Oct 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 22 Oct 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 29 Oct 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 05 Nov 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 12 Nov 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
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Day Event Duty Manager Warehouse Manager Warehouse volunteers Signposting Tea/labelling
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 19 Nov 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 26 Nov 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 03 Dec 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 10 Dec 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 17 Dec 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton

Fri, 24 Dec 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Fri, 31 Dec 2021 2:00pm Ashby foodbank
(Fri. 'till 4:30pm)
Ashby Congregational
Church, Kilwardby Street

Catherine Booton
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